
First Name Last Name City State Home Phone Cell Phone County State
Rueban Blankenship Lost Creek WV (304) 844-1267 Barbour WV
Debra Daugherty Moatsville WV (304) 457-4058 Barbour WV
Bob Wilkins Philippi WV (304) 677-7061 Barbour WV
Mike Miller Philippi WV (304) 677-3126 Barbour WV
Bruce H Johnson Moatsville WV (304) 745-4298 (304) 476-4335 Barbour WV
Eric Stemple Belington WV (304) 206-7309 (304) 206-7309 Barbour WV
Carleen Riffle Junior WV (304) 591-3935 (304) 591-3935 Barbour WV
Kevin Norman GraSon WV (304) 844-2921 Barbour WV
Leanna Efaw Mannington WV (304) 365-5625 (304) 365-5625 Barbour WV
Cheryl McCord Philippi WV (402) 651-4397 Barbour WV
Haylee & Drahden Rice Buckhannon WV (304) 997-2828 Barbour WV
Heidi Snyder Parsons WV (304) 478-3929 (304) 613-2640 Barbour WV
Joshua DeGarmo Buckhannon WV (304) 439-1392 (304) 439-1391 Barbour WV
Joyce Frey Moatsville WV (304) 457-2177 Barbour WV
Don Kines Davis WV (304) 290-9026 Barbour WV
ChrisYna F. Adams Philippi WV (304) 695-9086 Barbour WV
Mike Reger Flemington WV (304) 592-1748 Barbour WV
Kevin & Jennifer Boyle Elkins WV (304) 516-3447 Barbour WV
Robert Kincaid Buckhannon WV (304) 472-8160 (304) 642-8160 Barbour WV
Ken Hughart Belington WV (304) 415-9190 Barbour WV
Kathryn Rowley MarYnsburg WV (304) 616-0120 Berkeley WV
Jeff Groff MarYnsburg WV (304) 240-7109 Berkeley WV
Panhandle Honey LLC Berkeley Springs WV (240) 520-2454 Berkeley WV
Dave Spies Hedgesville WV (703) 340-5871 Berkeley WV
Michael Wagoner Berkeley Springs WV (304) 813-0389 Berkeley WV
George or LaDonna Ellio] Harpers Ferry WV (304) 728-1350 (304) 671-9932 Berkeley WV
Gerardus de Groot Berkeley Springs WV (301) 801-2948 (301) 801-2948 Berkeley WV
Conner Brown MarYnsburg WV (304) 839-4769 Berkeley WV
Okomboli Ong'ong'a INWOOD WV (571) 776-6343 Berkeley WV
Monte Spry Bunker Hill WV (540) 323-1669 Berkeley WV
Gary Orsini BunkerHill WV Berkeley WV
Daniel Martz MarYnsburg WV (304) 274-6670 (304) 267-2605 Berkeley WV
Timothy Butler points WV (304) 492-4112 (304) 433-4546 Berkeley WV
Steven Miller Hedgesville WV (607) 232-8321 (607) 232-8321 Berkeley WV
ma]hew webster Hedgesville WV (304) 261-1973 Berkeley WV
Joshua Michael Hedgesville WV (304) 820-8594 Berkeley WV
Jen Lowe Bunker Hill WV (304) 229-1343 (304) 582-7124 Berkeley WV
Io Hucnger Berkeley Springs WV Berkeley WV
Darron Soren Harpers Ferry WV (913) 633-5410 Berkeley WV
Keith Haffling Berkeley Springs WV Berkeley WV
Jennifer King Kearneysville WV (304) 283-0032 Berkeley WV
Robert Aberegg Hedgesville WV (304) 229-3997 (304) 582-1369 Berkeley WV
Al Rocheck MarYnsburg WV (304) 279-3595 (304) 279-3595 Berkeley WV
Greg Jones Inwood WV (681) 389-1056 Berkeley WV
Timothy Clemens Hedgesville WV (304) 596-4982 (304) 596-4982 Berkeley WV
Michael & Bonnie Szantyr HEDGESVILLE WV (304) 676-7141 (304) 676-7124 Berkeley WV
Steven Seaman MarYnsburg WV (540) 313-7243 (508) 737-6527 Berkeley WV
Sean Forney Berkeley Springs WV (301) 988-1147 (301) 988-1147 Berkeley WV
Donn Cyrus Saint Albans WV (304) 590-3503 Boone WV
roy bills MILTON WV (681) 279-9815 Boone WV
LYLE MCCARTHY CHAPMANVILLE WV (304) 208-6168 Boone WV
Charles Vance Whitman WV (304) 239-3123 (304) 640-6605 Boone WV
Michael Kimler Holden WV (304) 239-2276 (304) 687-4820 Boone WV
James R. Craddock Lake WV (304) 752-8424 Boone WV
Arnold Seagraves Ashford WV (304) 836-8159 Boone WV
Gregory Light Foster WV (304) 785-4527 Boone WV
Robert Ellio] Davin WV (304) 583-2549 (304) 687-9269 Boone WV
Charles Spurlock Seth WV (304) 837-5117 Boone WV
Tammy Spencer Danville WV (304) 928-7132 Boone WV
Jason Neal Holden WV (304) 239-2027 (606) 688-2312 Boone WV
Gerald V. Workman Madison WV (304) 687-3537 Boone WV
Ray "Doc" Holliday Cowen WV (304) 651-4733 Braxton WV
Arthur & Laura McGlothlin Duck WV (304) 533-6316 (304) 880-5582 Braxton WV
Arthur & Laura McGlothlin Duck WV (304) 533-6316 (304) 880-5582 Braxton WV
Rodney Pri] Heaters WV (304) 678-7618 Braxton WV
Joshua DeGarmo Buckhannon WV (304) 439-1392 (304) 439-1391 Braxton WV
Glenn Heaton Ireland WV (304) 452-8197 Braxton WV
Sco] White Calvin WV (304) 657-4474 Braxton WV
Charlie Nichols Charleston WV (304) 541-5800 Braxton WV
Dianne Lyons Ivydale WV (304) 286-4806 (304) 932-7758 Braxton WV
JusYn Rhodes Su]on WV (304) 678-3892 (304) 678-7424 Braxton WV
jusYn SWIGER WHEELING WV (304) 374-5217 Brooke WV
Nathan Bliss Wheeling WV (304) 281-2145 Brooke WV
JULIE MEREDITH Wheeling WV (304) 639-2683 Brooke WV
Douglas Cooke Wellsburg WV (304) 504-2976 Brooke WV
Joseph Kovaleski Steubenville OH (740) 632-7500 Brooke WV
Megan Pacson Wellsburg WV (304) 224-5238 Brooke WV
GREGORY CRABTREE WELLSBURG WV (304) 737-1872 (304) 670-8363 Brooke WV
Randy Nickoles Colliers WV (304) 374-3046 Brooke WV
Richard & Debra Kimball Follansbee WV (304) 904-1789 Brooke WV
Eric Blend Wheeling WV (304) 552-1179 Brooke WV
Rebecca Provenzano Follansbee WV (304) 527-1229 (304) 670-8221 Brooke WV
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Katherine Hamilton Wellsburg WV (304) 780-7129 Brooke WV
Robert W. Milliken Dallas WV (304) 281-9125 Brooke WV
Chris Chadwick HunYngton WV (304) 633-2445 Cabell WV
JonnyBee's Apiary Prichard WV (304) 549-4056 Cabell WV
Craig Ellis Charleston WV (304) 550-8935 Cabell WV
Ma] Copley Wayne WV (304) 751-0374 Cabell WV
Clint Baker Nitro WV (304) 539-2628 (304) 588-6726 Cabell WV
Richard Ferguson Fraziers Bo]om WV (304) 812-4461 Cabell WV
Winford Winters Barboursville WV (304) 733-2856 (304) 634-4994 Cabell WV
Roger Mills HunYngton WV (304) 638-1397 Cabell WV
John Buzzard Point Pleasant WV (304) 857-8755 Cabell WV
Stanley Purdy Hamlin WV (304) 654-6228 Cabell WV
Brian Wyer Glenwood WV (304) 210-8929 Cabell WV
Karen Beach Culloden WV (304) 743-9390 Cabell WV
Charles Hotaling Glenwood WV (440) 319-2964 Cabell WV
William Wagoner Barboursville WV (304) 633-5932 Cabell WV
Gabriel Bla] HunYngton WV (304) 429-1268 (304) 544-1264 Cabell WV
Emily Gaskins Ona WV (304) 208-0036 Cabell WV
Alan Cobb Eleanor WV (304) 586-3454 (304) 993-9358 Cabell WV
Ryan Cole BARBOURSVILLE WV (304) 617-1778 Cabell WV
Bobby Slone West Hamlin WV (304) 690-1705 Cabell WV
Larry Wade Grantsville WV (304) 354-9355 (304) 531-5334 Calhoun WV
Robert Turner Elizbeth WV (304) 275-7060 (304) 834-4059 Calhoun WV
Dianne Lyons Ivydale WV (304) 286-4806 (304) 932-7758 Calhoun WV
Kathryn Cox Gandeeville WV (304) 519-0036 (304) 482-2214 Calhoun WV
Nason Long Amma WV (716) 904-1414 (716) 904-1414 Calhoun WV
Nason Long Amma WV (716) 904-1414 (716) 904-1414 Clay WV
Sheila Thorne Wallback WV (304) 587-4444 Clay WV
John H. Lane II Wallback WV (304) 587-4885 (304) 651-9158 Clay WV
Sco] White Calvin WV (304) 657-4474 Clay WV
Mark Davis Maysel WV (304) 587-7399 (304) 543-5955 Clay WV
Dianne Lyons Ivydale WV (304) 286-4806 (304) 932-7758 Clay WV
jack asbury duck WV (304) 286-4031 (304) 545-0505 Clay WV
Christopher Perry Robson WV (304) 982-0666 Clay WV
Donn Cyrus Saint Albans WV (304) 590-3503 Clay WV
Craig Ellis Charleston WV (304) 550-8935 Clay WV
Jason Neal Holden WV (304) 239-2027 (606) 688-2312 Clay WV
Judy L. Cyrus Gandeeville WV (304) 531-0564 Clay WV
Arthur & Laura McGlothlin Duck WV (304) 533-6316 (304) 880-5582 Clay WV
Arthur & Laura McGlothlin Duck WV (304) 533-6316 (304) 880-5582 Clay WV
Gary Stewart Salem WV (304) 782-4365 Doddridge WV
Colten Burde]e PARKERSBURG WV (304) 588-0969 Doddridge WV
Rueban Blankenship Lost Creek WV (304) 844-1267 Doddridge WV
Showna Schamberger Pennsboro WV (304) 869-3369 (304) 904-5168 Doddridge WV
Leanna Efaw Mannington WV (304) 365-5625 (304) 365-5625 Doddridge WV
Dene Ryan Salem WV (304) 782-1469 Doddridge WV
Kenneth Lamp Morgantown WV (304) 672-7931 (304) 672-7931 Doddridge WV
george stansberry jane lew WV (304) 517-0589 (304) 517-0589 Doddridge WV
Heidi Kniceley Smithburg WV (304) 266-8116 Doddridge WV
Terry Sigler Mount Carbon WV (304) 442-5258 (304) 890-3375 Faye]e WV
JAMES HODGES Sandstone WV (304) 466-1904 (304) 673-0874 Faye]e WV
Lore]a Hatcher Beaver WV (304) 228-5224 Faye]e WV
Vernon Farrell Mount Hope WV (304) 640-2930 Faye]e WV
Michael Dennis Summersville WV (304) 883-2013 Faye]e WV
Christopher Perry Robson WV (304) 982-0666 Faye]e WV
Tammi Hackworth Pax WV (304) 640-0554 (304) 552-6774 Faye]e WV
Tyler Bragg Faye]eville WV (304) 663-3301 Faye]e WV
Joshua Sears Robson WV (304) 421-2550 (304) 421-2550 Faye]e WV
Kevin Andersen FAYETTEVILLE WV (304) 469-4393 (304) 890-6357 Faye]e WV
Daniel Swank Faye]eville WV (304) 692-5439 Faye]e WV
Lewis A. Cook Faye]eville WV (304) 574-2700 (304) 663-3994 Faye]e WV
Carol Legg Crawley WV (304) 646-7638 Faye]e WV
Amber Eades Victor WV (304) 880-6737 Faye]e WV
Roger Sisk Scarbro WV (304) 640-2693 Faye]e WV
Charles Myers Surveyor WV (304) 934-6906 Faye]e WV
Daniel Shrewsberry FAYETTEVILLE WV (304) 276-4247 Faye]e WV
Doug Holley Scarbro WV (304) 877-6310 Faye]e WV
Larry Sponaugle Cedarville WV (304) 462-5224 Gilmer WV
Larry Wade Grantsville WV (304) 354-9355 (304) 531-5334 Gilmer WV
george stansberry jane lew WV (304) 517-0589 (304) 517-0589 Gilmer WV
Joshua Eye Purgitsville WV (304) 257-0651 Grant WV
Willard MarYn Seneca Rocks WV (304) 567-2979 Grant WV
Alexandria Smith Moorefield WV (304) 904-2008 Grant WV
Sean Forney Berkeley Springs WV (301) 988-1147 (301) 988-1147 Grant WV
Roger T. Kile Maysville WV (704) 257-2294 Grant WV
Chad Cochran Frankford WV (304) 645-9886 (304) 667-7518 Greenbrier WV
Andrew Morgan RONCEVERTE WV (337) 718-8466 Greenbrier WV
MARK SAMPLES LEWISBURG WV (304) 549-3963 Greenbrier WV
Larry A. Kemper Lewisburg WV (304) 646-9879 Greenbrier WV
Charles Lewis Hillsboro WV (304) 667-9990 Greenbrier WV
Carol Legg Crawley WV (304) 646-7638 Greenbrier WV
Timm and Maria Schleiff Lewisburg WV (304) 667-1090 (304) 646-3883 Greenbrier WV
JAMES HODGES Sandstone WV (304) 466-1904 (304) 673-0874 Greenbrier WV
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John Ratliff Lewisburg WV (304) 646-7297 (304) 646-7297 Greenbrier WV
James Edens Williamsburg WV (304) 645-0874 (304) 661-3906 Greenbrier WV
Kim & Evere] Fresley Gap Mills WV (304) 573-5922 (304) 575-5585 Greenbrier WV
Sean Phelps COOL RIDGE WV (304) 860-5849 Greenbrier WV
Randy Tephabock Rainelle WV (410) 382-6147 (410) 382-6147 Greenbrier WV
Gerald M. Erskine Caldwell WV (740) 581-2810 Greenbrier WV
Michelle Mack Rio WV (304) 897-8358 Hampshire WV
Michael Wagoner Berkeley Springs WV (304) 813-0389 Hampshire WV
Shara Rzepnicki Fort Ashby WV (443) 768-4882 Hampshire WV
MarYn Quinn Romney WV (304) 822-7415 (540) 532-0809 Hampshire WV
David Kerr Yellow Spring WV (817) 454-2204 Hampshire WV
Charles Boland Springfield WV (304) 822-7505 (304) 268-9899 Hampshire WV
Joshua Eye Purgitsville WV (304) 257-0651 Hampshire WV
Timothy Butler points WV (304) 492-4112 (304) 433-4546 Hampshire WV
Alexandria Smith Moorefield WV (304) 904-2008 Hampshire WV
Keith Haffling Berkeley Springs WV Hampshire WV
Anthony Murray Capon Bridge WV Hampshire WV
Sean Forney Berkeley Springs WV (301) 988-1147 (301) 988-1147 Hampshire WV
Charles R. Sulser Purgitsville WV (304) 289-3276 Hampshire WV
Joshua Michael Hedgesville WV (304) 820-8594 Hampshire WV
ChrisY Smith Inwood WV (304) 886-4469 Hampshire WV
Jason Vaughan Fort Ashby WV (301) 876-0190 Hampshire WV
JULIE MEREDITH Wheeling WV (304) 639-2683 Hancock WV
Nathan Bliss Wheeling WV (304) 281-2145 Hancock WV
Joseph Kovaleski Steubenville OH (740) 632-7500 Hancock WV
Douglas Cooke Wellsburg WV (304) 504-2976 Hancock WV
David Kerr Yellow Spring WV (817) 454-2204 Hardy WV
MarYn Quinn Romney WV (304) 822-7415 (540) 532-0809 Hardy WV
Benji Sager MATHIAS WV (304) 897-8583 (703) 303-6956 Hardy WV
Timothy Butler points WV (304) 492-4112 (304) 433-4546 Hardy WV
Joshua Eye Purgitsville WV (304) 257-0651 Hardy WV
Tommie McCausley II Moorefield WV (304) 851-0515 Hardy WV
Michelle Mack Rio WV (304) 897-8358 Hardy WV
Kenneth Lamp Morgantown WV (304) 672-7931 (304) 672-7931 Hardy WV
Robert Chehi Moorefield WV (304) 530-7125 (540) 409-8811 Hardy WV
Philip Miller MOOREFIELD WV (304) 530-6156 Hardy WV
Alexandria Smith Moorefield WV (304) 904-2008 Hardy WV
Charles R. Sulser Purgitsville WV (304) 289-3276 Hardy WV
Roger T. Kile Maysville WV (704) 257-2294 Hardy WV
Joshua Mathias Mathias WV (304) 897-8188 (304) 703-5596 Hardy WV
John Rice Moorefield WV (304) 268-9564 Hardy WV
Joshua Cunningham Bridgeport WV (304) 608-4060 (304) 709-2543 Harrison WV
Jeffery Zirkle Lumberport WV (304) 783-4363 Harrison WV
Peter Long Clarksburg WV (401) 952-4664 Harrison WV
William Daetwyler Shinnston WV (304) 641-1611 Harrison WV
Rossie & Elaine Wilson Fairmont WV (304) 363-1382 (304) 677-8512 Harrison WV
Leanna Efaw Mannington WV (304) 365-5625 (304) 365-5625 Harrison WV
David L. Booth Flemington WV (304) 641-1023 Harrison WV
stephen goff lost creek WV (304) 844-2141 Harrison WV
Richard Sprout Lost Creek WV (304) 629-0227 Harrison WV
Ian Fitzpatrick Clarksburg WV (304) 622-3966 (304) 629-3723 Harrison WV
Eric Stemple Belington WV (304) 206-7309 (304) 206-7309 Harrison WV
Bruce H Johnson Moatsville WV (304) 745-4298 (304) 476-4335 Harrison WV
MarYn McHenry Lumberport WV (304) 841-1521 (304) 841-1521 Harrison WV
Marjorie Toohey Bridgeport WV (443) 254-3158 (443) 254-3158 Harrison WV
Rueban Blankenship Lost Creek WV (304) 844-1267 Harrison WV
Kenneth Lamp Morgantown WV (304) 672-7931 (304) 672-7931 Harrison WV
William Daetwyler Shinnston WV (304) 435-2792 Harrison WV
Keith Gaines Lost Creek WV (304) 745-4079 Harrison WV
george stansberry jane lew WV (304) 517-0589 (304) 517-0589 Harrison WV
Joni Morris Fairmont WV (304) 367-0808 (304) 841-1510 Harrison WV
Louisa Householder BRIDGEPORT WV (304) 844-0236 (304) 844-0236 Harrison WV
Jennifer Forinash Clarksburg WV (304) 669-5415 (304) 669-5415 Harrison WV
Sidney Jackson Bridgeport WV (304) 842-3411 (304) 677-3411 Harrison WV
Dana Gray Fairmont WV (304) 694-1968 Harrison WV
John Murray Fairmont WV (304) 641-5031 Harrison WV
John Buzzard Point Pleasant WV (304) 857-8755 Jackson WV
Zelma Boggess Ripley WV (304) 372-3106 Jackson WV
Clint Baker Nitro WV (304) 539-2628 (304) 588-6726 Jackson WV
Fred & Autumn Hopkins Kenna WV (304) 741-6002 (304) 545-3665 Jackson WV
Sco] Matheny Williamstown WV (304) 483-2373 Jackson WV
Andrew Carpenter ripley WV (304) 377-9050 (304) 377-9050 Jackson WV
Jordan VandegriS Ravenswood WV (304) 532-2676 Jackson WV
Glenn Hunter Ripley WV (304) 373-1191 Jackson WV
Charles Spurlock Seth WV (304) 837-5117 Jackson WV
Colten Burde]e PARKERSBURG WV (304) 588-0969 Jackson WV
Jeremy Stover Ripley WV (304) 532-5077 Jackson WV
Ivy Hanna Liberty WV Jackson WV
Robert Turner Elizbeth WV (304) 275-7060 (304) 834-4059 Jackson WV
Thomas Wilkinson Leroy WV (304) 377-5145 (304) 377-5117 Jackson WV
Judy L. Cyrus Gandeeville WV (304) 531-0564 Jackson WV
Craig Ellis Charleston WV (304) 550-8935 Jackson WV
Michael Farley Chapmanville WV (304) 855-8628 Jackson WV
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sarah Williams Kenna WV (304) 356-7527 Jackson WV
Kate Savidan Bunker Hill WV (240) 285-8745 (240) 285-8745 Jefferson WV
Joshua Michael Hedgesville WV (304) 820-8594 Jefferson WV
Reed Mayer Shepherdstown WV (678) 538-5395 Jefferson WV
Greg Jones Inwood WV (681) 389-1056 Jefferson WV
Al Rocheck MarYnsburg WV (304) 279-3595 (304) 279-3595 Jefferson WV
Darron Soren Harpers Ferry WV (913) 633-5410 Jefferson WV
Kerri Godfrey Shepherdstown WV (304) 870-2914 (860) 501-1153 Jefferson WV
Keith Haffling Berkeley Springs WV Jefferson WV
Jennifer King Kearneysville WV (304) 283-0032 Jefferson WV
Mary Pat Courtney Shepherdstown WV (301) 491-7586 Jefferson WV
Timothy Clemens Hedgesville WV (304) 596-4982 (304) 596-4982 Jefferson WV
James Grantham Middleway WV (304) 268-1649 Jefferson WV
George or LaDonna Ellio] Harpers Ferry WV (304) 728-1350 (304) 671-9932 Jefferson WV
Ron Coultas BERKELEY SPRINGS WV (240) 520-2454 Jefferson WV
Dave Spies Hedgesville WV (703) 340-5871 Jefferson WV
Randy Gooch Charles Town WV (703) 647-0069 Jefferson WV
ma]hew webster Hedgesville WV (304) 261-1973 Jefferson WV
Steven Miller Hedgesville WV (607) 232-8321 (607) 232-8321 Jefferson WV
Daniel Martz MarYnsburg WV (304) 274-6670 (304) 267-2605 Jefferson WV
Arnold Seagraves Ashford WV (304) 836-8159 Kanawha WV
Dwight Siemiaczko Charleston WV (304) 993-5633 Kanawha WV
Nason Long Amma WV (716) 904-1414 (716) 904-1414 Kanawha WV
Lillie Alice Clay Charleston WV (304) 444-9188 Kanawha WV
John Buzzard Point Pleasant WV (304) 857-8755 Kanawha WV
Gregory Light Foster WV (304) 785-4527 Kanawha WV
Stanley Purdy Hamlin WV (304) 654-6228 Kanawha WV
Charles Hibner Walton WV (304) 380-4197 Kanawha WV
Fred & Autumn Hopkins Kenna WV (304) 741-6002 (304) 545-3665 Kanawha WV
David Watkins Jr Dawes WV (304) 595-5535 (304) 205-3343 Kanawha WV
Clint Baker Nitro WV (304) 539-2628 (304) 588-6726 Kanawha WV
Richard Poe Charleston WV (304) 389-0841 (304) 389-0841 Kanawha WV
Kenneth & Kristen Bailey Poca WV (304) 543-6368 (304) 543-4312 Kanawha WV
Richard Ferguson Fraziers Bo]om WV (304) 812-4461 Kanawha WV
Charles Spurlock Seth WV (304) 837-5117 Kanawha WV
Jordan VandegriS Ravenswood WV (304) 532-2676 Kanawha WV
Jacob Lipscomb Elkview WV (130) 456-1839 Kanawha WV
Donn Cyrus Saint Albans WV (304) 590-3503 Kanawha WV
Alan Cobb Eleanor WV (304) 586-3454 (304) 993-9358 Kanawha WV
Keith Southall Charleston WV (304) 546-2296 (304) 546-2296 Kanawha WV
Charles Vance Whitman WV (304) 239-3123 (304) 640-6605 Kanawha WV
Richard Strader Hurricane WV (304) 722-5754 (304) 807-4049 Kanawha WV
Debra Alford Charleston WV (304) 444-3050 (304) 444-3050 Kanawha WV
Christopher Perry Robson WV (304) 982-0666 Kanawha WV
AusYn Winn Elkview WV (304) 881-1687 Kanawha WV
Gail Jones Charleston WV (681) 340-7965 (681) 340-7965 Kanawha WV
Lawrence Wood St. Albans WV (678) 936-4776 Kanawha WV
Warren Pa]erson Charleston WV (304) 881-2730 Kanawha WV
Gerald V. Workman Madison WV (304) 687-3537 Kanawha WV
Craig Ellis Charleston WV (304) 550-8935 Kanawha WV
Jason Neal Holden WV (304) 239-2027 (606) 688-2312 Kanawha WV
Connie Boggess Milton WV (304) 634-1845 (304) 634-1845 Kanawha WV
William S. McFarland St. Albans WV (304) 722-4722 (304) 389-3430 Kanawha WV
sarah Williams Kenna WV (304) 356-7527 Kanawha WV
Kevin Ba] Winfield WV (304) 389-5363 Kanawha WV
Pamela L. Lucas Charleston WV (304) 382-2703 Kanawha WV
David Harlow East Bank WV (304) 546-7499 Kanawha WV
Steve Arne] Saint Albans WV (304) 549-1225 Kanawha WV
Erin Listermann Charleston WV (304) 989-7619 Kanawha WV
Ma]hew Tawney South Charleston WV (304) 590-7931 Kanawha WV
Vic Sands Chelyan WV (304) 549-7250 Kanawha WV
Raymond Wade Walton Weston WV (681) 495-7441 Lewis WV
Sarah Wood Crawford WV (304) 997-5021 Lewis WV
Glenn Botd Weston WV (304) 481-2344 Lewis WV
MarYn McHenry Lumberport WV (304) 841-1521 (304) 841-1521 Lewis WV
Rueban Blankenship Lost Creek WV (304) 844-1267 Lewis WV
Joshua DeGarmo Buckhannon WV (304) 439-1392 (304) 439-1391 Lewis WV
William Se]les Weston WV (304) 269-2400 (304) 439-4079 Lewis WV
george stansberry jane lew WV (304) 517-0589 (304) 517-0589 Lewis WV
Glenn Boyd Weston WV (304) 481-2344 Lewis WV
Glenn Heaton Ireland WV (304) 452-8197 Lewis WV
Haylee & Drahden Rice Buckhannon WV (304) 997-2828 Lewis WV
Christy Turner Jane Lew WV (304) 476-7706 Lewis WV
Stanley Purdy Hamlin WV (304) 654-6228 Lincoln WV
Clint Baker Nitro WV (304) 539-2628 (304) 588-6726 Lincoln WV
Chris Legg Culloden WV (304) 562-0260 (304) 545-4350 Lincoln WV
Jeff Eldridge Alum Creek WV (304) 756-3817 (304) 928-9728 Lincoln WV
Charles Spurlock Seth WV (304) 837-5117 Lincoln WV
THOMAS (Roy) WATSON Branchland WV (304) 549-8253 Lincoln WV
Bobby Slone West Hamlin WV (304) 690-1705 Lincoln WV
Donn Cyrus Saint Albans WV (304) 590-3503 Lincoln WV
chad wendell west hamlin WV (304) 778-4127 (304) 208-0188 Lincoln WV
Dwight Coburn West Hamlin WV (304) 544-0185 (304) 544-0186 Lincoln WV
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Charles Vance Whitman WV (304) 239-3123 (304) 640-6605 Lincoln WV
Ermel Cook Branchland WV (304) 778-3278 (304) 544-5167 Lincoln WV
Sherry Miller Midkiff WV (304) 690-4810 Lincoln WV
Michael Farley Chapmanville WV (304) 855-8628 Lincoln WV
Gerald V. Workman Madison WV (304) 687-3537 Lincoln WV
Chris Chadwick HunYngton WV (304) 633-2445 Lincoln WV
Ma]hew Tawney South Charleston WV (304) 590-7931 Lincoln WV
Carl Bledsoe Chapmanville WV (304) 855-3404 (304) 784-4118 Logan WV
Jason Neal Holden WV (304) 239-2027 (606) 688-2312 Logan WV
Craig Ellis Charleston WV (304) 550-8935 Logan WV
Michael Farley Chapmanville WV (304) 855-8628 Logan WV
JusYn Mullins Raysal WV (276) 970-6961 Logan WV
David Mitchem Chapmanville WV (304) 784-1425 Logan WV
Keith Ebersohl Pecks Mill WV (304) 752-4669 (304) 688-3506 Logan WV
James R. Craddock Lake WV (304) 752-8424 Logan WV
Michael Kimler Holden WV (304) 239-2276 (304) 687-4820 Logan WV
Charles Vance Whitman WV (304) 239-3123 (304) 640-6605 Logan WV
Charles Spurlock Seth WV (304) 837-5117 Logan WV
Leslie Hobbs Delbarton WV (304) 784-0318 Logan WV
Okey Brewer Naugatuck WV (304) 475-3516 Logan WV
Robert Ellio] Davin WV (304) 583-2549 (304) 687-9269 Logan WV
Michael Williams, Jr. Harts WV (304) 855-4607 Logan WV
Gregory Light Foster WV (304) 785-4527 Logan WV
Bobby D. Starr Williamson WV (304) 235-3855 (304) 784-0747 Logan WV
Johnathan Fekete MAN WV (304) 687-9875 (304) 687-9875 Logan WV
Dana Gray Fairmont WV (304) 694-1968 Marion WV
Louisa Householder BRIDGEPORT WV (304) 844-0236 (304) 844-0236 Marion WV
John Murray Fairmont WV (304) 641-5031 Marion WV
Veronica Tate Fairview WV (304) 657-0944 Marion WV
Joni Morris Fairmont WV (304) 367-0808 (304) 841-1510 Marion WV
Charles Chipps Fairmont WV (304) 612-5478 Marion WV
Kenneth Lamp Morgantown WV (304) 672-7931 (304) 672-7931 Marion WV
MarYn McHenry Lumberport WV (304) 841-1521 (304) 841-1521 Marion WV
KaYe Ridenour Farmington WV (304) 657-0884 Marion WV
Wendy Bowen Rivesville WV (304) 282-8945 Marion WV
Marjorie Toohey Bridgeport WV (443) 254-3158 (443) 254-3158 Marion WV
Lance Murray Fairmont WV (304) 276-5232 Marion WV
Rueban Blankenship Lost Creek WV (304) 844-1267 Marion WV
jeff king rivesville WV (304) 278-5198 (304) 692-5625 Marion WV
Nadia Pinna Morgantown WV (443) 752-3711 Marion WV
James W. Corder Fairmont WV (304) 287-7564 (304) 365-4239 Marion WV
Mike Dunigan Mannington WV (304) 986-2748 (304) 365-2846 Marion WV
Rossie & Elaine Wilson Fairmont WV (304) 363-1382 (304) 677-8512 Marion WV
Rickie Slider jr fairmont WV (304) 365-2464 Marion WV
Luke Huggins Fairmont WV (304) 816-1160 (304) 816-1160 Marion WV
Keith Hubbard Farmington WV (304) 435-2385 Marion WV
Leanna Efaw Mannington WV (304) 365-5625 (304) 365-5625 Marion WV
Cindie Prahl Shinnston WV (304) 680-1585 Marion WV
Linda Casey Fairmont WV (304) 319-0570 Marion WV
Kimmie Hinerman Bruceton mills WV (304) 238-8722 (304) 238-8722 Marion WV
Lacen Matheny Fairview WV (304) 376-1838 Marion WV
Brian Bri]on MORGANTOWN WV (304) 435-8077 Marion WV
Joshua Cunningham Bridgeport WV (304) 608-4060 (304) 709-2543 Marion WV
William Daetwyler Shinnston WV (304) 641-1611 Marion WV
Richard Moorehead MOUNDSVILLE WV (304) 843-1883 (304) 231-8967 Marshall WV
Jacob Hoskins New MarYnsville WV (304) 771-1966 (304) 771-1966 Marshall WV
Kimmie Hinerman Bruceton mills WV (304) 238-8722 (304) 238-8722 Marshall WV
Robert W. Milliken Dallas WV (304) 281-9125 Marshall WV
Janet & Robert Conner Cameron WV (304) 845-3524 (304) 231-6774 Marshall WV
Ed DeWi] Glendale WV (304) 780-6667 Marshall WV
JULIE MEREDITH Wheeling WV (304) 639-2683 Marshall WV
Nathan Bliss Wheeling WV (304) 281-2145 Marshall WV
jusYn SWIGER WHEELING WV (304) 374-5217 Marshall WV
John Welty Wheeling WV (304) 280-6813 Marshall WV
Michael Conner Benwood WV (304) 233-2655 (304) 830-1528 Marshall WV
James Kudlak Moundsville WV (130) 437-6643 Marshall WV
Phillip Wiley New MarYnsville WV (304) 946-7484 (304) 231-4933 Marshall WV
John Buzzard Point Pleasant WV (304) 857-8755 Mason WV
Ed and rhonda Carson West Columbia WV (304) 674-2374 Mason WV
Andrew Lambert Leon WV (304) 482-2549 Mason WV
Kelly Hawk Letart WV (304) 812-6811 (304) 812-6811 Mason WV
Jordan VandegriS Ravenswood WV (304) 532-2676 Mason WV
Richard Ferguson Fraziers Bo]om WV (304) 812-4461 Mason WV
Donn Cyrus Saint Albans WV (304) 590-3503 Mason WV
Alan Cobb Eleanor WV (304) 586-3454 (304) 993-9358 Mason WV
Brian Wyer Glenwood WV (304) 210-8929 Mason WV
Stuart Morrison Gallipolis Ferry WV (304) 593-3696 Mason WV
Theron Jones Hurricane WV (304) 667-9871 Mason WV
Okey and Shirley Livingston Leon WV (304) 593-5621 Mason WV
JonnyBee's Apiary Prichard WV (304) 549-4056 Mason WV
Calvin Hall Southside WV (304) 634-2522 Mason WV
sarah Williams Kenna WV (304) 356-7527 Mason WV
Kevin Ba] Winfield WV (304) 389-5363 Mason WV
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Jute Sizemore Kimball WV (304) 809-5482 McDowell WV
JusYn Mullins Raysal WV (276) 970-6961 McDowell WV
Amelia Bandy Berwind WV (276) 596-4992 (276) 596-4002 McDowell WV
Nicole Jarvis Premier WV (304) 308-6323 McDowell WV
JAZZLEE MOLINEAUX BLUEFIELD WV (304) 888-5963 McDowell WV
Gerald Walters Brenton WV (304) 732-9587 McDowell WV
Shawn Lusk Pineville WV (304) 202-0033 (304) 890-4012 McDowell WV
JONATHAN COX NORTHFORK WV (681) 239-9141 McDowell WV
DusYn LaFountain Bluefield WV (602) 501-0435 McDowell WV
Evan Nunn Rock WV (304) 589-6952 McDowell WV
Evan Nunn Rock WV (304) 589-6952 Mercer WV
DusYn LaFountain Bluefield WV (602) 501-0435 Mercer WV
Sean Phelps COOL RIDGE WV (304) 860-5849 Mercer WV
AusYn Cordell Rock WV (304) 921-2022 Mercer WV
Shane Smith White oak WV (304) 673-4296 Mercer WV
Lore]a Hatcher Beaver WV (304) 228-5224 Mercer WV
Gary Bishop Rock WV (130) 496-0058 (304) 960-0582 Mercer WV
Barry Tilley Princeton WV (304) 716-1809 Mercer WV
DONALD L. DICKERSON PRINCETON WV (304) 922-6789 Mercer WV
James Butler Pipestem WV (304) 384-7066 Mercer WV
BETHANY BROWNING PRINCETON WV (304) 910-9805 Mercer WV
Adam East Princeton WV (704) 680-7871 Mercer WV
Hud McClanahan Princeton WV (304) 887-5766 Mercer WV
JusYn Mullins Raysal WV (276) 970-6961 Mercer WV
sarah Williams Kenna WV (304) 356-7527 Mineral WV
Cheryl DeHaven Keyser WV (304) 209-8537 Mineral WV
Jason Vaughan Fort Ashby WV (301) 876-0190 Mineral WV
Mary Cook Keyser WV (130) 481-3036 Mineral WV
Sean Forney Berkeley Springs WV (301) 988-1147 (301) 988-1147 Mineral WV
Ed Myers New Creek WV (304) 813-7429 Mineral WV
Derek Rotruck Burlington WV (304) 822-0270 Mineral WV
Joshua Eye Purgitsville WV (304) 257-0651 Mineral WV
Timothy Butler points WV (304) 492-4112 (304) 433-4546 Mineral WV
Shara Rzepnicki Fort Ashby WV (443) 768-4882 Mineral WV
Gregory Light Foster WV (304) 785-4527 Mingo WV
Bobby D. Starr Williamson WV (304) 235-3855 (304) 784-0747 Mingo WV
Robert Ellio] Davin WV (304) 583-2549 (304) 687-9269 Mingo WV
Leslie Hobbs Delbarton WV (304) 784-0318 Mingo WV
Okey Brewer Naugatuck WV (304) 475-3516 Mingo WV
Charles Vance Whitman WV (304) 239-3123 (304) 640-6605 Mingo WV
Michael Kimler Holden WV (304) 239-2276 (304) 687-4820 Mingo WV
Bruce Gibson Matewan WV (304) 426-0001 Mingo WV
JusYn Mullins Raysal WV (276) 970-6961 Mingo WV
BOBBY ROLLYSON, JR. GILBERT WV (304) 664-8228 Mingo WV
Jason Neal Holden WV (304) 239-2027 (606) 688-2312 Mingo WV
JONATHAN DOTSON WHARNCLIFF WV (304) 664-9177 (304) 688-1608 Mingo WV
QUINN MILLER GILBERT WV (304) 928-6837 Mingo WV
Kimmie Hinerman Bruceton mills WV (304) 238-8722 (304) 238-8722 Monongalia WV
Linda Casey Fairmont WV (304) 319-0570 Monongalia WV
Joshua Cunningham Bridgeport WV (304) 608-4060 (304) 709-2543 Monongalia WV
Albert Wade Morgantown WV (304) 216-0560 (304) 599-6281 Monongalia WV
JusYn Wojcik Morgantown WV (304) 241-5188 Monongalia WV
VIKRAM PAWAR Morgantown WV (304) 906-8181 Monongalia WV
Lindsey Boone Morgantown WV (304) 692-1305 Monongalia WV
TYLER POLING MORGANTOWN WV (304) 677-5333 Monongalia WV
Tyler Casseday Morgantown WV (304) 216-6356 Monongalia WV
Lacen Matheny Fairview WV (304) 376-1838 Monongalia WV
Nadia Pinna Morgantown WV (443) 752-3711 Monongalia WV
Mark Caravasos Morgantown WV (304) 376-7515 Monongalia WV
Leanna Efaw Mannington WV (304) 365-5625 (304) 365-5625 Monongalia WV
Marjorie Toohey Bridgeport WV (443) 254-3158 (443) 254-3158 Monongalia WV
Wendy Bowen Rivesville WV (304) 282-8945 Monongalia WV
Kenneth Lamp Morgantown WV (304) 672-7931 (304) 672-7931 Monongalia WV
Joni Morris Fairmont WV (304) 367-0808 (304) 841-1510 Monongalia WV
Dana Gray Fairmont WV (304) 694-1968 Monongalia WV
Zane Montgomery Morgantown WV (303) 717-3461 Monongalia WV
Veronica Tate Fairview WV (304) 657-0944 Monongalia WV
Debbie MarYn Fairmont WV (304) 367-9488 (304) 677-9282 Monongalia WV
Bruce Surface Waiteville WV (304) 772-3181 (304) 661-9927 Monroe WV
John Ratliff Lewisburg WV (304) 646-7297 (304) 646-7297 Monroe WV
Milt Brenneman Ballard WV (304) 466-4731 Monroe WV
Sharon E. Wickline Gap Mills WV (304) 772-5859 (304) 646-4679 Monroe WV
Kim & Evere] Fresley Gap Mills WV (304) 573-5922 (304) 575-5585 Monroe WV
David Carico Peterstown WV (540) 357-4431 (540) 357-4431 Monroe WV
John Shannon Union WV (717) 476-3410 Monroe WV
Carol Legg Crawley WV (304) 646-7638 Monroe WV
Andrew Morgan RONCEVERTE WV (337) 718-8466 Monroe WV
Lynn Joyce Gap Mills WV (304) 772-5439 (304) 647-0418 Monroe WV
Francis Stepanek Union WV (443) 398-9351 Monroe WV
Panhandle Honey LLC Berkeley Springs WV (240) 520-2454 Morgan WV
Jacquie Meyer Berkeley Springs WV (443) 254-6303 Morgan WV
Io Hucnger Berkeley Springs WV Morgan WV
Joshua Michael Hedgesville WV (304) 820-8594 Morgan WV
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Keith Haffling Berkeley Springs WV Morgan WV
Lonnie Harbaugh BERKELEY SPRINGS WV (304) 995-3514 Morgan WV
Al Rocheck MarYnsburg WV (304) 279-3595 (304) 279-3595 Morgan WV
Anthony Murray Capon Bridge WV Morgan WV
Greg Jones Inwood WV (681) 389-1056 Morgan WV
Sean Forney Berkeley Springs WV (301) 988-1147 (301) 988-1147 Morgan WV
Timothy Clemens Hedgesville WV (304) 596-4982 (304) 596-4982 Morgan WV
BRUCE ANGNEY GREAT CACAPON WV (215) 206-6259 Morgan WV
Dave Spies Hedgesville WV (703) 340-5871 Morgan WV
Michael Wagoner Berkeley Springs WV (304) 813-0389 Morgan WV
Okomboli Ong'ong'a INWOOD WV (571) 776-6343 Morgan WV
Gerardus de Groot Berkeley Springs WV (301) 801-2948 (301) 801-2948 Morgan WV
George or LaDonna Ellio] Harpers Ferry WV (304) 728-1350 (304) 671-9932 Morgan WV
John Ladd BERKELEY SPRINGS WV (304) 283-0626 Morgan WV
Ron Coultas BERKELEY SPRINGS WV (240) 520-2454 Morgan WV
Timothy Butler points WV (304) 492-4112 (304) 433-4546 Morgan WV
Daniel Martz MarYnsburg WV (304) 274-6670 (304) 267-2605 Morgan WV
mike price inwood WV (304) 886-7488 Morgan WV
Sco] White Calvin WV (304) 657-4474 Nicholas WV
James Edens Williamsburg WV (304) 645-0874 (304) 661-3906 Nicholas WV
Heather Shiffle] Calvin WV (304) 742-3845 (304) 651-7054 Nicholas WV
John H. Lane II Wallback WV (304) 587-4885 (304) 651-9158 Nicholas WV
Mark Davis Maysel WV (304) 587-7399 (304) 543-5955 Nicholas WV
Allison DelGallo Fenwick WV Nicholas WV
Daniel Swank Faye]eville WV (304) 692-5439 Nicholas WV
Michael Dennis Summersville WV (304) 883-2013 Nicholas WV
Christopher Perry Robson WV (304) 982-0666 Nicholas WV
Sherley M. Morris Leviasy WV (304) 846-4782 Nicholas WV
Roger E. Hypes Summersville WV (304) 872-2372 (304) 619-4011 Nicholas WV
Joshua Bailes Nece WV (304) 619-9093 Nicholas WV
Ray "Doc" Holliday Cowen WV (304) 651-4733 Nicholas WV
Daniel B. Hamon Tioga WV (304) 742-5903 (304) 651-0757 Nicholas WV
Ed DeWi] Glendale WV (304) 780-6667 Ohio WV
Robert W. Milliken Dallas WV (304) 281-9125 Ohio WV
Janet & Robert Conner Cameron WV (304) 845-3524 (304) 231-6774 Ohio WV
Eric Blend Wheeling WV (304) 552-1179 Ohio WV
JULIE MEREDITH Wheeling WV (304) 639-2683 Ohio WV
jusYn SWIGER WHEELING WV (304) 374-5217 Ohio WV
Nathan Bliss Wheeling WV (304) 281-2145 Ohio WV
Michael Conner Benwood WV (304) 233-2655 (304) 830-1528 Ohio WV
Chris Real Sugar Grove WV (210) 823-1584 Pendleton WV
Heather Harper Franklin WV Pendleton WV
Willard MarYn Seneca Rocks WV (304) 567-2979 Pendleton WV
Sco] Matheny Williamstown WV (304) 483-2373 Pleasants WV
Showna Schamberger Pennsboro WV (304) 869-3369 (304) 904-5168 Pleasants WV
Richard McLaughlin Marlinton WV (304) 799-4816 Pocahontas WV
Charles Lewis Hillsboro WV (304) 667-9990 Pocahontas WV
Melondy Phillips Marlinton WV Pocahontas WV
Robert Curry Buckeye WV (304) 799-6843 Pocahontas WV
Bernie Smith Marlinton WV (304) 799-6371 (704) 941-5628 Pocahontas WV
Joshua DeGarmo Buckhannon WV (304) 439-1392 (304) 439-1391 Pocahontas WV
DusYn LaFountain Bluefield WV (602) 501-0435 Pocahontas WV
James Edens Williamsburg WV (304) 645-0874 (304) 661-3906 Pocahontas WV
Larry Simmons Hillsboro WV (304) 653-4370 (304) 549-5026 Pocahontas WV
Ricky Kno]s Jr Parsons WV Preston WV
Terri Robertson Kingwood WV (304) 329-2704 (304) 288-4473 Preston WV
Kimmie Hinerman Bruceton mills WV (304) 238-8722 (304) 238-8722 Preston WV
james white masontown WV 26542 WV (130) 468-0301 Preston WV
Robert Eavenson Bruceton Mills WV (304) 379-3361 Preston WV
Tyler Casseday Morgantown WV (304) 216-6356 Preston WV
Lacen Matheny Fairview WV (304) 376-1838 Preston WV
Aaron Garrison GraSon WV (304) 641-2856 Preston WV
Robert A. Eavenson Bruceton Mills WV (304) 779-3361 Preston WV
Mel Sword Albright WV (614) 323-3622 Preston WV
Kenneth Lamp Morgantown WV (304) 672-7931 (304) 672-7931 Preston WV
David Shahan Kingwood WV (304) 288-2713 Preston WV
Joni Morris Fairmont WV (304) 367-0808 (304) 841-1510 Preston WV
Richard Nieman Bruceton Mills WV (406) 260-8817 Preston WV
Bruce H Johnson Moatsville WV (304) 745-4298 (304) 476-4335 Preston WV
Jason Carr Aurora WV (304) 735-3548 (240) 321-1934 Preston WV
Nadia Pinna Morgantown WV (443) 752-3711 Preston WV
Leanna Efaw Mannington WV (304) 365-5625 (304) 365-5625 Preston WV
Theron Jones Hurricane WV (304) 667-9871 Putnam WV
Julie Schaer Hurricane WV (304) 951-1575 Putnam WV
Ken Miller Culloden WV (304) 545-5370 Putnam WV
Charles Staley Hurricane WV (304) 562-5576 (304) 550-0383 Putnam WV
Ivy Hanna Liberty WV Putnam WV
Wade & Cheryl Ingraham Winfield WV (304) 543-7205 Putnam WV
ANDY WISEMAN Winfield WV (304) 546-1543 Putnam WV
Richard Strader Hurricane WV (304) 722-5754 (304) 807-4049 Putnam WV
Debra Alford Charleston WV (304) 444-3050 (304) 444-3050 Putnam WV
Donn Cyrus Saint Albans WV (304) 590-3503 Putnam WV
Alan Cobb Eleanor WV (304) 586-3454 (304) 993-9358 Putnam WV
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Fred & Autumn Hopkins Kenna WV (304) 741-6002 (304) 545-3665 Putnam WV
Chris Legg Culloden WV (304) 562-0260 (304) 545-4350 Putnam WV
Kenneth & Kristen Bailey Poca WV (304) 543-6368 (304) 543-4312 Putnam WV
Clint Baker Nitro WV (304) 539-2628 (304) 588-6726 Putnam WV
Richard Ferguson Fraziers Bo]om WV (304) 812-4461 Putnam WV
Stanley Purdy Hamlin WV (304) 654-6228 Putnam WV
Richard Ellington Winfield WI (304) 382-4879 (304) 382-4879 Putnam WV
Lindsey Reed Hurricane WV (304) 673-6200 Putnam WV
Steve Arne] Saint Albans WV (304) 549-1225 Putnam WV
Jim Reese Sco] depot WV (304) 382-9127 Putnam WV
Merrill Jividen Red House WV (304) 545-9313 Putnam WV
Kevin Ba] Winfield WV (304) 389-5363 Putnam WV
JonnyBee's Apiary Prichard WV (304) 549-4056 Putnam WV
Lloyd Benne] Hurricane WV (304) 561-5713 Putnam WV
Doug Holley Scarbro WV (304) 877-6310 Raleigh WV
Charles Myers Surveyor WV (304) 934-6906 Raleigh WV
Larry Clark Jumping Branch WV (304) 578-4247 (304) 673-6012 Raleigh WV
Lisa Eads JUMPING BRANCH WV (304) 871-0417 (304) 871-0417 Raleigh WV
JAMES HODGES Sandstone WV (304) 466-1904 (304) 673-0874 Raleigh WV
Richard Butcher MOUNT HOPE WV (304) 890-0731 Raleigh WV
Sean Phelps COOL RIDGE WV (304) 860-5849 Raleigh WV
Jason Young White Oak WV (304) 673-8099 Raleigh WV
Vernon Farrell Mount Hope WV (304) 640-2930 Raleigh WV
Sandy Blackburn Mount Hope WV (130) 471-9921 Raleigh WV
Lore]a Hatcher Beaver WV (304) 228-5224 Raleigh WV
Shane Smith White oak WV (304) 673-4296 Raleigh WV
Daniel Swank Faye]eville WV (304) 692-5439 Raleigh WV
Bryan Helmer Cool ridge WV (304) 207-8740 (304) 207-8740 Raleigh WV
David Edwards Beckley WV (304) 923-0516 Raleigh WV
Craig Stevens Beckley WV (304) 237-5312 Raleigh WV
Tammi Hackworth Pax WV (304) 640-0554 (304) 552-6774 Raleigh WV
Claude Workman Ghent WV (304) 222-9170 Raleigh WV
Leanna Efaw Mannington WV (304) 365-5625 (304) 365-5625 Randolph WV
Jay Parsons Elkins WV (304) 642-9131 (304) 642-9131 Randolph WV
Rueban Blankenship Lost Creek WV (304) 844-1267 Randolph WV
Lewis Mathes Hu]onsville WV (304) 335-0021 (304) 642-8891 Randolph WV
Jason Carr Aurora WV (304) 735-3548 (240) 321-1934 Randolph WV
Kelly Ball Valley Bend WV (304) 614-7711 Randolph WV
Dale Morgan HelveYa WV (304) 924-6788 (304) 613-9815 Randolph WV
Sam Golston Elkins WV (304) 940-5138 Randolph WV
Joshua DeGarmo Buckhannon WV (304) 439-1392 (304) 439-1391 Randolph WV
Haylee & Drahden Rice Buckhannon WV (304) 997-2828 Randolph WV
Heidi Snyder Parsons WV (304) 478-3929 (304) 613-2640 Randolph WV
Harry Roberts Coalton WV (304) 940-2696 Randolph WV
Kevin & Jennifer Boyle Elkins WV (304) 516-3447 Randolph WV
Ben McKean Dry Fork WV (304) 227-4414 (304) 642-4414 Randolph WV
William Daetwyler Shinnston WV (304) 641-1611 Randolph WV
Noreen Leskowicz Pennsboro WV (304) 997-7466 Ritchie WV
Burton Neswald Harrisville WV (304) 643-2043 Ritchie WV
Sco] Matheny Williamstown WV (304) 483-2373 Ritchie WV
Colten Burde]e PARKERSBURG WV (304) 588-0969 Ritchie WV
Mary Willison Lakewood Circle WV (304) 615-0078 Ritchie WV
Lori Young Berea WV (304) 349-2200 (614) 975-5482 Ritchie WV
Sco] Sigley Ellenboro WV Ritchie WV
Showna Schamberger Pennsboro WV (304) 869-3369 (304) 904-5168 Ritchie WV
Robert Turner Elizbeth WV (304) 275-7060 (304) 834-4059 Ritchie WV
Robert Turner Elizbeth WV (304) 275-7060 (304) 834-4059 Roane WV
Andrew Crihfield Gandeeville WV (304) 541-3673 Roane WV
Colten Burde]e PARKERSBURG WV (304) 588-0969 Roane WV
Larry Wade Grantsville WV (304) 354-9355 (304) 531-5334 Roane WV
Charles Hibner Walton WV (304) 380-4197 Roane WV
Brandy Brabham Gay WV (304) 927-2108 (304) 531-1206 Roane WV
Kenly Morrison Spencer WV (304) 377-4065 Roane WV
m.warren hall pigeon WV (304) 565-7149 Roane WV
Nason Long Amma WV (716) 904-1414 (716) 904-1414 Roane WV
Kathryn Cox Gandeeville WV (304) 519-0036 (304) 482-2214 Roane WV
sarah Williams Kenna WV (304) 356-7527 Roane WV
Judy L. Cyrus Gandeeville WV (304) 531-0564 Roane WV
Kevin A. Prui] Hinton WV (304) 466-6873 Summers WV
William Ball Talco] WV (304) 466-1849 (304) 660-6676 Summers WV
Milt Brenneman Ballard WV (304) 466-4731 Summers WV
Larry Clark Jumping Branch WV (304) 578-4247 (304) 673-6012 Summers WV
JAMES HODGES Sandstone WV (304) 466-1904 (304) 673-0874 Summers WV
Lisa Eads JUMPING BRANCH WV (304) 871-0417 (304) 871-0417 Summers WV
Lore]a Hatcher Beaver WV (304) 228-5224 Summers WV
Sean Phelps COOL RIDGE WV (304) 860-5849 Summers WV
Jan Darrah Hinton WV (304) 660-7692 Summers WV
Carol Legg Crawley WV (304) 646-7638 Summers WV
Maria Madariaga Hinton WV (304) 860-8235 Summers WV
James Butler Pipestem WV (304) 384-7066 Summers WV
James Benne] Shady Spring WV (304) 673-3508 (304) 673-3508 Summers WV
Dave Dowdy Greenville WV (304) 832-6868 (304) 646-8503 Summers WV
Cheryl Kula Hinton WV (304) 445-6748 Summers WV
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Kevin Norman GraSon WV (304) 844-2921 Taylor WV
David L. Booth Flemington WV (304) 641-1023 Taylor WV
Leanna Efaw Mannington WV (304) 365-5625 (304) 365-5625 Taylor WV
Cindie Prahl Shinnston WV (304) 680-1585 Taylor WV
Rossie & Elaine Wilson Fairmont WV (304) 363-1382 (304) 677-8512 Taylor WV
Marjorie Toohey Bridgeport WV (443) 254-3158 (443) 254-3158 Taylor WV
Bruce H Johnson Moatsville WV (304) 745-4298 (304) 476-4335 Taylor WV
William Daetwyler Shinnston WV (304) 435-2792 Taylor WV
Joni Morris Fairmont WV (304) 367-0808 (304) 841-1510 Taylor WV
Aaron Garrison GraSon WV (304) 641-2856 Taylor WV
John Murray Fairmont WV (304) 641-5031 Taylor WV
Dana Gray Fairmont WV (304) 694-1968 Taylor WV
Louisa Householder BRIDGEPORT WV (304) 844-0236 (304) 844-0236 Taylor WV
William Daetwyler Shinnston WV (304) 641-1611 Taylor WV
Mike Reger Flemington WV (304) 592-1748 Taylor WV
Ben McKean Dry Fork WV (304) 227-4414 (304) 642-4414 Tucker WV
Kevin & Jennifer Boyle Elkins WV (304) 516-3447 Tucker WV
Bryan Burne] FALLS CHURCH VA (703) 483-0015 Tucker WV
Ricky Kno]s Jr Parsons WV Tucker WV
Heidi Snyder Parsons WV (304) 478-3929 (304) 613-2640 Tucker WV
Harold Spencer Parsons WV (304) 678-4086 Tucker WV
Jason Carr Aurora WV (304) 735-3548 (240) 321-1934 Tucker WV
Dennis Filler Parsons WV (304) 614-9079 (304) 614-9079 Tucker WV
Eric Stemple Belington WV (304) 206-7309 (304) 206-7309 Tucker WV
Leanna Efaw Mannington WV (304) 365-5625 (304) 365-5625 Tucker WV
Leanna Efaw Mannington WV (304) 365-5625 (304) 365-5625 Tyler WV
Bri]any Beaver-Coons SISTERSVILLE WV (304) 517-4494 Tyler WV
Showna Schamberger Pennsboro WV (304) 869-3369 (304) 904-5168 Tyler WV
Bruce H Johnson Moatsville WV (304) 745-4298 (304) 476-4335 Tyler WV
Colten Burde]e PARKERSBURG WV (304) 588-0969 Tyler WV
Phillip Wiley New MarYnsville WV (304) 946-7484 (304) 231-4933 Tyler WV
Richard Lewis Sistersville WV (304) 652-2474 (304) 771-8183 Tyler WV
Clarence V. Dawson Jr. Sistersville WV (304) 401-3128 Tyler WV
Jacob Hoskins New MarYnsville WV (304) 771-1966 (304) 771-1966 Tyler WV
Mike Reger Flemington WV (304) 592-1748 Upshur WV
Kevin Hissam Kanawha Head WV (304) 266-4705 Upshur WV
Archie Williams Hacker Valley WV (304) 493-6388 (304) 516-7034 Upshur WV
Kevin & Jennifer Boyle Elkins WV (304) 516-3447 Upshur WV
Raymond Wade Walton Weston WV (681) 495-7441 Upshur WV
Haylee & Drahden Rice Buckhannon WV (304) 997-2828 Upshur WV
Glenn Heaton Ireland WV (304) 452-8197 Upshur WV
Heidi Snyder Parsons WV (304) 478-3929 (304) 613-2640 Upshur WV
Nolan J. Smallridge Tallmansville WV (304) 472-0936 Upshur WV
Joe Bosley Buckhannon WV (304) 516-9688 Upshur WV
george stansberry jane lew WV (304) 517-0589 (304) 517-0589 Upshur WV
Dale Morgan HelveYa WV (304) 924-6788 (304) 613-9815 Upshur WV
James McVay weston WV (304) 269-5429 (681) 433-6125 Upshur WV
Joshua DeGarmo Buckhannon WV (304) 439-1392 (304) 439-1391 Upshur WV
Rueban Blankenship Lost Creek WV (304) 844-1267 Upshur WV
STEPHEN CLARK BUCKHANNON WV (304) 809-5978 Upshur WV
Eric Stemple Belington WV (304) 206-7309 (304) 206-7309 Upshur WV
David Malcomb French Creek WV (202) 309-9762 (202) 309-9762 Upshur WV
Shari Zalaznik Buckhannon WV (304) 516-9786 Upshur WV
Leanna Efaw Mannington WV (304) 365-5625 (304) 365-5625 Upshur WV
Sarah Wood Crawford WV (304) 997-5021 Upshur WV
Teressa Stanley Prichard WV (304) 486-5904 (304) 633-5824 Wayne WV
Gabriel Bla] HunYngton WV (304) 429-1268 (304) 544-1264 Wayne WV
Jacob Gilliam Wayne WV Wayne WV
Ma] Copley Wayne WV (304) 751-0374 Wayne WV
Winford Winters Barboursville WV (304) 733-2856 (304) 634-4994 Wayne WV
Tony Clay Wayne WV (304) 272-5087 Wayne WV
Gregory Carico Wayne WV (304) 272-9027 (304) 710-8757 Wayne WV
JonnyBee's Apiary Prichard WV (304) 549-4056 Wayne WV
Chris Chadwick HunYngton WV (304) 633-2445 Wayne WV
Gary Riffe Barboursville WV (304) 972-8336 Wayne WV
Chris Mullens Cowen WV (304) 226-5564 (304) 618-0222 Webster WV
Ray "Doc" Holliday Cowen WV (304) 651-4733 Webster WV
Archie Williams Hacker Valley WV (304) 493-6388 (304) 516-7034 Webster WV
Raymond Wade Walton Weston WV (681) 495-7441 Webster WV
Cecil Williams Hacker Valley WV (304) 493-6373 Webster WV
Joshua DeGarmo Buckhannon WV (304) 439-1392 (304) 439-1391 Webster WV
Linda Rehrig Cowen WV (575) 420-2168 Webster WV
Norman Sorge Webster Springs WV (304) 847-7868 (304) 402-8825 Webster WV
Delinda Jackson Proctor WV (304) 815-1953 Wetzel WV
Bri]any Beaver-Coons SISTERSVILLE WV (304) 517-4494 Wetzel WV
Leanna Efaw Mannington WV (304) 365-5625 (304) 365-5625 Wetzel WV
Phillip Wiley New MarYnsville WV (304) 946-7484 (304) 231-4933 Wetzel WV
Janet & Robert Conner Cameron WV (304) 845-3524 (304) 231-6774 Wetzel WV
Ed DeWi] Glendale WV (304) 780-6667 Wetzel WV
Clarence V. Dawson Jr. Sistersville WV (304) 401-3128 Wetzel WV
Jacob Hoskins New MarYnsville WV (304) 771-1966 (304) 771-1966 Wetzel WV
Aaron jones Vienna WV (304) 494-7006 Wirt WV
Richard Ellington Winfield WI (304) 382-4879 (304) 382-4879 Wirt WV
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Harry “Chip” Matheny PalesYne WV (304) 275-8819 (304) 991-1109 Wirt WV
danny brady elizabeth WV (304) 275-4358 (304) 679-2625 Wirt WV
Marianne Siers Elizabeth WV (304) 275-3647 Wirt WV
Sco] Matheny Williamstown WV (304) 483-2373 Wirt WV
Thomas Wilkinson Leroy WV (304) 377-5145 (304) 377-5117 Wirt WV
Robert Turner Elizbeth WV (304) 275-7060 (304) 834-4059 Wirt WV
Colten Burde]e PARKERSBURG WV (304) 588-0969 Wirt WV
Colten Burde]e PARKERSBURG WV (304) 588-0969 Wood WV
Steve Holbert Mineral Wells WV (304) 991-4711 Wood WV
Robert Turner Elizbeth WV (304) 275-7060 (304) 834-4059 Wood WV
Showna Schamberger Pennsboro WV (304) 869-3369 (304) 904-5168 Wood WV
Sco] Sigley Ellenboro WV Wood WV
Nathan Wood Davisville WV (304) 480-1378 Wood WV
Terry Bock Parkersburg WV (304) 588-0294 Wood WV
Laird J. Ruble Williamstown WV (304) 580-1742 Wood WV
Randall Fox Washington WV (215) 208-8384 Wood WV
Sco] Matheny Williamstown WV (304) 483-2373 Wood WV
Amber Hi] Mineral Wells WV (304) 481-8322 Wood WV
Jordan VandegriS Ravenswood WV (304) 532-2676 Wood WV
Kathryn Cox Gandeeville WV (304) 519-0036 (304) 482-2214 Wood WV
Jess Kinzy washington WV (304) 863-5958 Wood WV
Seth Thaxton Davisville WV (304) 488-8232 Wood WV
sarah Williams Kenna WV (304) 356-7527 Wood WV
Kari Barr Elizabeth WV (304) 588-4972 Wood WV
Charles Myers Surveyor WV (304) 934-6906 Wyoming WV
Tony Kenneda Oceana WV (304) 682-5751 Wyoming WV
Billy Cook Oceana WV (304) 923-1451 Wyoming WV
Robert Ellio] Davin WV (304) 583-2549 (304) 687-9269 Wyoming WV
Gerald Walters Brenton WV (304) 732-9587 Wyoming WV
Thomas Bragg Cyclone WV (304) 682-2495 Wyoming WV
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